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Academic Session: 2018-19

Holiday(s) Date Day Number of days
za}’:; 3:2’;-“ Heoed Ty Rirth LRy 14.07.2018 Saturday 1 day
College Foundation Day 01.08.2018 Wednesday 1 day
Independence Day 15.08.2018 Wednesday 1 day
Eid-Uz-Zoha 22.08.2018- 23.08.2018 |Wednesday & Thursday |2 days
Janmastami 03.09.2018 Tuesday 1 day
Parjushan 10.09.2018 Monday 1 day
Maharam 21.09.2018 Friday 1 day
Mahalaya 08.10.2018 Monday 1 day
Puja Holidays 15.10.2018-10.11.2018 ;"“71 c‘:z;‘;jsng icingll
University Foundation Day 01.11.2018 Tuesday 1 day
Chhat Puja 13.11.2018 Tuesday 1 day
Fateha-Dohaj-Doham 21.11.2018 Wednesday 1 day
Guru Nanak's Birthday 23.11.2018 Friday 1 day
Christmas Holiday 25.12.2018-31.12.2018 7 dayn dnclodig
1 Sunday)
New Year 01.01.201% Tuesday 1 day
Swami Vivekananda Birth Day 12.01.2019 Saturday 1 day
Netaji’s Birthday 23.01.2019 Wednesday 1 day
Republic Day 26.01.2019 Saturday 1 day
Saraswati Puja 10.02.2019 Sunday
Shiv Ratri 04.03.2019 Monday 1 day
Doljatara 21.03.2019-22.03.2019 Thursday & Friday 2 days
Ambedkar Birthday 14.04.2019 Sunday
Bengali New Year 15.04.2019 Monday 1 day
Mahavir Jayanti 17.04.2019 Wednesday 1 day
Good Friday 19.04.2019 Friday 1 day
Sobebarat 21.04.2019 Sunday
May Day 01.05.2019 Wednesday 1 day
Rabindra Jayanti 09.05.2019 Thursday 1 day
Buddha Purnima 18.05.2019 Saturday 1
Summer Recess 16.05.2018 to 30.06.2018 46 days
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